## TOWN OF STANTONVILLE

Stantonville, TN 38379

Larry Raines Mayor

Eddie McDaniel Larry Russell Aldermen

June 8, 2007

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter is to verify that The Town of Stantonville has adopted the MTAS model code of ethics on May 23, 2007. An email notice was sent to the state ethics council on June 8, 2007.

If there are any other actions or concerns, please contact us immediately.

Sincerely,

Larry Raines

Mayor

THUS TO THE STORY OF THE STORY

From Subject Date To russelll3@k12tn.net

Ethics code

Thu, June 28, 2007 9:30 am ethics.counsel@state.tn.us

To whom it may concern:

This email notice is to verify that The Town of Stantonville has adopted the MTAS model code of ethics on May 23, 2007.

Sincerely,

Larry Russell Alderman

Download this as a file

From Subject Date To

1 L 6

russelll3@k12tn.net code of ethics Fri, June 8, 2007 9:26 am ethics.council@state.tn.us

To whom it may concern:

This email notice is to verify that The Town of Stantonville has adopted the MTAS model code of ethics on May 23, 2007.

Sincerely,

Larry Russell Alderman

Download this as a file

From:

<russelli3@k12tn.net>

To:

<ethics.counsel@state.tn.us>

Date:

6/28/2007 9:31 AM

Subject:

Ethics code

To whom it may concern:

This email notice is to verify that The Town of Stantonville has adopted the MTAS model code of ethics on May 23, 2007.

Sincerely,

Larry Russell Alderman